
 

The Best Disco	 Chris Smith	 01905 794308	 www.thebestdisco.com

Midlands Wedding DJ	 John Horton	 07986 407436	 www.midlandsweddingdj.co.uk

CLS Entertainments	 Chris Lauriello                          07742 831849	                           www.clsentertainments.co.uk

Jubilee Fireworks	 Chris Pearce	 01384 402255	 www.jubileefireworks.com

Worcestershire Registration Services	 01905 768181	 www.worcestershire.gov.uk/registration

manorhillhouse manorhillhouseweddings
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Tel: 01527 861200

DESIGNATED SUPPLIERS 
Please note you will need to use one of the designated suppliers for Catering, Bar Services, Marquee Hire, 
DJ’s, Fireworks and Finishing Touches. If for some reason one of these designated suppliers is not available 
please contact Manor Hill House to discuss further.

  	 Manor Hill House will provide the following services for your wedding day:

	 Catering l Drinks for the reception, meal and toasts l Bar l Marquee
	 l Ice cream and sorbet tricycle l Cakes of cheese l Sweet table & Floral ceiling 	
		  arrangement
	
	 Finishing touches...
	 Chair sashes l Table runners l Hanging lanterns l Light up LOVE letters
	 l Flower wall l Floral pavillion garland l Dance floor 
 
	

 DJs If you require a DJ for your wedding day please choose from one of the following:

 Fireworks

 Registrars for Civil and Partnership Ceremonies

Designated Suppliers
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RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS

Venues that offer special discount if guests say they are attending a Manor Hill House wedding. Guests will receive 
special rates including breakfast at:

Holiday Inn Express	 Reservations 	 08719 021608 / 01527 860200	 www.expressdroitwich.co.uk
Droitwich J5 M5

Bluemont Hotel	 Reception	 01527 869384 / 07523 703492	 www.thebluemonthotels.co.uk

Holiday Inn	 Reservations 	 08719 429142/ 01527 579600	 www.hi-birminghambromsgrove.co.uk
Birmingham/Bromsgrove

Venues that don’t offer a special discount but are nearby include:

Brockencote Hall Hotel	 Reception	 01562 777876	 www.brockencotehall.com

Crown Inn, Wychbold	 Reception	 01527 861413	 www.crownpubdroitwich.co.uk

Church House B&B,    	 Julia Phillips	 01905 452366 / 07909 968938	 www.churchhousebandb.co.uk
Claines

The Durrance,	 Helen Hirons	 01562 777533	 www.thedurrance.co.uk
Upton Warren (Holiday Cottage Rental)

The Old Cottage, Hanbury 	 Geoff Pearson             01527 821435/ 07836327994

NB. Couples are welcome to invite guests who are not staying overnight at Manor Hill to come and join them for 
breakfast the day after their wedding by prior arrangement.

5 Star Taxis		  01527 555555

Blue Door Taxis	                                                              	01905 794185                          www.bluedoorgroup.co.uk

Five Sevens		  01527 577777	

Gold n Black Taxis		  01527 570707

Market Cars		  01527 837887	 www.marketcars.co.uk

N.Y. Taxis		  07870 795308 / 01905 776414	 www.nytaxis.co.uk

TnD Private Hire		  07803 945145 / 01905 776500	 www.tndprivatehire.co.uk

Vines Taxis		  01905 776100	 www.vinestaxis.com

	

N.B. We do advise you to pre-book your taxis as we are a rural location and there can sometimes be a long wait.

Justine Wykerd 	 Just Celebrations Celebrant	 07971 169573 	 justine@just-celebrations.co.uk

Samantha Pitt	 Forever Always Celebrancy	 07954 707942	 Samantha@foreveralways.co.uk

 Local Additional Accommodation Local Additional Accommodation

 Taxis

 Celebrants
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Anna Brian Flowers	 Anna Brian	 07966 440860	 www.flowersbyannabrian.co.uk 

Bluebells Florist	 Tanya Ellis	 01905 412450 / 078184 56750	 www.bluebellsofdroitwich.co.uk

Flowers of Hagley	 Julie Leddington	 01562 882473	 www.flowersofhagley.co.uk

Floral Cheyne	 Kamie Cheyne	 07830 914991	 www.thefloralcheyne.co.uk

Oasis Flowers & Balloons	 Tina Miles	 0121 445 5551	 www.oasisflowersandballoons.com

The Real Flower Petal	 Sally Young	 01386 555045	 www.confettidirect.co.uk
Confetti Company

Shropshire Petals Ltd	 Jess Robertson	 01952 691553	 www.shropshirepetals.com

The Secret Garden Wedding Services                 Wendy Barrett	 07887 637407 	www.secret-gardenweddingservices.co.uk

Cake Creations Redditch	 Dawn Dryburgh            	  07702 350138    	 Facebook:	
			   CakeCreationsRedditch

Cake Ice	 Alison Taylor	 07941 475797	 www.cakeice.co.uk

Donna Perks Cakes	 Donna Perks	 07903 018632	 donnaperkscakes.co.uk

Farmhouse Cakes	 Charlotte Pearman	 07823 338295	 www.farmhouse-cakes.com

Heaven’s Bakes	 Barbara Kusinska	 07554 244541	 Facebook: heavensbakes

The Green Bean Cake Co	 Faye	 07985 325772	 www.greanbeancakeco.co.uk

Laura Jayne Photography	 Laura Jayne    	 07585 110828	 www.laurajaynephotographer.co.uk

Julie King Photography	 Julie King	 07980 051892 / 01527 874819	 www.juliekingphotography.co.uk

Nicholas Rogers Photography 	 Nicholas Rogers                 	 07752 358888	 www.njr-photography.co.uk

PW Photography	 Paul Willetts	 07971 958567	 www.pwilletts.com 

Samuel Legge Photography 	 Samuel Legge	 07805 036975	 www.samuellleggephotography.com

Shepherd Photography   	 Jason & Eve	 07795 260831	 www.shepherdphotography.co.uk 

Stuart Myers Photography   	 Stuart Myers	 07850 274695	 www.stuartmyersphotography.co.uk

TH Photography	 Tom Humphries	                   07824 514243  	 www.th-photography.co.uk 

			 

Cinema Wedding Films	 Sam Herdman	 07826 611525	 www.cinemaweddingfilm.com

Merlin Film Productions     	 Stephen Tew    	01527 7619947 / 07530 754754	 www.merlinfilmproductions.co.uk

Our Big Day on Film	 Thomas Hill	 07780 691809	 www.ourbigdayonfilm.com 

Relive It Productions	 Shane & Adam	 07944 527365 	 www.relive-it-productions.co.uk 

Phil Harrison Photography	 Phil Harrison	 07977 552064	 www.philharrisonphotography.co.uk

 Florists

 Flower Confetti

 Venue Styling

 Wedding & Cup Cakes
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 Photography

 Videography



Apollo Soul		  0121 382 0153	 www.apollosoul.co.uk

Ashmore Brothers Band	 Liam and Matt Ashmore	 01948 820185	 www.ashmorebrothersband.co.uk

Dan Greenaway	 Dan Greenaway	 07815 965056	 www.dangreenaway.com

Function Fever	 Tom Lane	 07920 773123	 www.functionfever.co.uk

George Simpson	 George Simpson	 07817 388223	 www.georgesimpson.net

Rattle Snake Jake	 Ben Green	 07828 66846	 www.rattlesnakejake.co.uk

Silver Service Singers	 Michael	 01942 590800 / 07813 586020	 www.silverservicesingers.com

The Wedding Crashers	 Joe Stafford	 07795 270322	 www.theweddingcrashers.co.uk

The Other Covers Trio	 Howard, Jonny & Gavin		  www.theothercoverstrio.com

		

Cantabile Strings Quartet	 Catherine Price	01562 741066 / 07870 428044	 www.cantabilestrings.co.uk

Harp & Song	 Alison Eve	 07566 108133	 www.aelvenharpweddings.co.uk

Harpist & Singer	 Helen Barley	 01384 877572	 www.helenbarley.co.uk

Trio Capriccio	 Jo Mayne	 07775 745155	 www.triocapriccio.co.uk

Instrumental Guitar Music	 Lee Evans	 07733 261574	 www.leethomasevans.co.uk

APC Magic	 Adam Cooper	 07854 977161	 www.apcmagic.co.uk
Christian Fletcher	 Christian Fletcher	 07955 659184	 www.fletcher-magic.com

Infiniti Magic	 Mark	 07749 014238	 www.infinitimagic.com

Club 21 Fun Casino	 Gabrielle Kispal	 01905 772915 / 07522 981279	 www.club21funcasino.co.uk

Kabooth 	 Kris Green	 07540 082428	 www.kabooth.co.uk

Made You Look Photobooth	 Benedict & Charlotte	 07784 898806	 www.madeyoulookphotobooth.co.uk

The Photobooth Guys		  0203 051 0123	 www.photbooth.co/

Taxi Snaps	 Matt 	 0121 517 0176	 www.taxisnaps.co.uk

		

 Live Music

 Casino Hire

 Live Music - Classical 
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 Magician / Cartoonist

  Photobooths/Magic Mirrors



BBC Inflatables	 John Hill	 01905 841902	 www.bbcinflatables.co.uk

Bouncy Bouncy Boo	 Mitch Tooth	 07980 041585	 www.bouncybouncyboo.co.uk

Jumping Jimmys	 Gemma Mullett	 01905 770971 / 07969 992912	 www.jumpingjimmys.co.uk
Bouncy Castle and Rodeo Bull Hire

Marksman Leisure	 Mark Treverton	 01527 575141	 www.marksmanleisure.co.uk

White Bouncy Castle	 Matt Waddell	 07870 833269	 www.thewhitebouncycastle.co.uk

By Jodie Hair & Makeup	 Jodie Hazlewood	 0121 288 1139	 www.makeupbyjodie.co.uk

Chloe McCall	 Chloe McCall	 07854 365603	 www.chloemccall.com

Diana Morton	 Diana J Morton	 07527 038965	 www.dianamoreton.com 

Elaine Cooper	 Elaine Cooper	 07990 582110	 Facebook:	

	                                                                         elainecooperweddinghairandmakeupspecialist

Kay Louise Makeup Artist	 Kay Louise	 07988 008608	 www.kaylouisemakeup.co.uk

Michelle G Make-Up Artist 	 Michelle G	 07890  597219	 www.michellegmakeupartist.co.uk

Ruth Hancox	 Ruth Hancox	 07968 840380	 www.makeupbyruth.com

Studio 142 Bromsgrove 	 Amelia Bourne	 01527 876634	 Facebook: studio142bromsgrove

	

Caroline Clark Bridal Boutique Caroline Clark	 01905 799474	 www.carolineclarkbridalboutique.co.uk

Perfections Worcester	 Julie Reilly	 01905 610482	 www.perfections.ltd.uk 

Tamsin’s Bridal Boutique	 Tamsin Hancocks-Guinan	 01562 746607	 www.tamsinsbridalboutique.co.uk

The Bridal Boutique	 Suzanne & Glenda	 01905 739451	 www.thebridalboutiqueltd.co.uk 
of Worcester

Harvey’s Formal Hire	 Anthony Jones	 01527 62277	 www.harveysformalhire.co.uk 

Slaters, Birmingham	 David Mann	 0121 633 3855	 www.slaters.co.uk 

 

Creations by Caroline	 Caroline Butcher	 01905 412162	 www.creationsbycaroline.co.uk 

Event Headwear	 Georgine Brooker 	07716 648293 / 01422 649152	 worcester.hatsandfascinators.com 

Silver Blue Personalised 	 Kimberley Ridler	 07967 752744 	 Facebook:
Jewellery 			   silverbluepersonalisedjewellery

 Outdoor Adventure / Activities / Garden Games

 Hair and Beauty

 Wedding Dresses / Formal Hire/ Dress Wear

 Hats & Fascinators - Hire or Purchase / Hand Made Personalised Jewellery
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Arrive	 Sharon	 01299 825620 / 07837 960548	 www.arriveweddingcars.co.uk
Wedding Cars

Barry James	 Phil / Gale	 01562 777255 / 07774 772922	 www.barriejames.co.uk
Rolls Royce & Bentley Hire

Mann’s Limousines	 Nick or Rav Mann 	0800 5118 511 / 07836 697462	 www.manns-limousines.co.uk

Midland Bus Hire	 Anne	 0121 696 4780	 www.midlandbushire.co.uk

Xtreme Limos		  0121 475 9204	 www.xtreme-limos.co.uk

Foxdell Carriages	 Sarah Edwards	                                 01527 873865                       Facebook: foxdellcarriages	

Fabulous Occasions	 Caroline Chadney	 01886 880689	 www.fabulous-occasions.co.uk

Grafton Carriage Co.	 Tracey Austin	 07704 446901 / 01527 574199	 www.graftoncarriagecompany.co.uk

Doves of Love	 Rachel Tudor	 07787 438615

Rise Helicopters	 Mark Young	 01452 857083	 www.risehelicopters.co.uk

Todaisys	 Mandy Bateman	 07891 336885	 www.todaisysweddingstationary.co.uk

VIP Wedding Stationery	 David Chill	 01527 871500	 www.vippinters.com

Willow Bridal Craft	 Debbie Pearson	 077319 30767	 www.willowbridalcraft.co.uk

Cicciona’s	 Sarah Atkins	 07906 051684	 www.ciccionas.com

Debenhams Merry Hill, Dudley	 01384 418549	 www.debenhams.com/weddings

John Lewis Department Store			  www.johnlewis.com/giftlist

Event Insurance Services		  01425 470360	 www.events-insurance.co.uk

 Bridal Cars / Buses

 Horse & Carriage

 Dove Release

 Helicopters

 Stationery / Hand Crafted Personalised Gifts

 Wedding Creché Service

 Wedding List Services

 Event Insurance
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